© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 3
FILE NAME:BeamLED Wall LC

9'
11' 11'
Ordering Guide
Notes
Type
Project
The Lit Corner system allows continuous illumination all the way
through the corner section
To optimize corner illumination, lit corners are created as integral
components of the linear sections. Linear sections have mitered
ends that connect to corresponding mitered ends of neighboring
linear sections.
Illuminated Corners are more complex. Because the corner is
fully illuminated, the corner is not independent of the straight
sections, but integrated into the straight segment’s housing. The
corner is mitered, allowing a seamless line of light.
Regular Illuminated Corner - A fully illuminated corner that lies on
the same plane. There are two corner options available for Regular Lit
Corners: Open Shape Corner and Closed Shape Corner
LIT CORNER FEATURES
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 3
FILE NAME:BeamLED Wall LC
September 18, 2019 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
WALL MOUNT -
REGULAR LIT CORNER PATTERNS
TIP: Provide sketches illustrating corner
types and locations required.
(OPR) Open Shape Regular Lit Corner (OPR) Open Shape Regular Lit Corner